
Visit us at www.golaubaptistchurch.org                               Visit our Facebook page 

Contact us on support@golaubaptistchurch.org 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

Sunday Gatherings 

Sunday 5th October 4:00pm World Horizons 

Sunday 12th October 4:00pm World Horizons  

Sunday 19th October 4:00pm World Horizons 

Sunday 26th October 4:00pm World Horizons 

Teen Youth Club (11-18 years old) 

Sunday 5th October 5:30pm Crown Park, Seaside 

Sunday 12th October 5:30pm Crown Park, Seaside 

Sunday 19th October 5:30pm Crown Park, Seaside 

Sunday 26th October 6:00pm World Horizons 

Teen Study Social (11-18 years old) 

Wednesday 1st October 5:30pm House Group 

Wednesday 8th October 5:30pm House Group 

Wednesday 22nd October 5:00pm House Group 

JOY Gathering (Teenage worship gathering) 

Wednesday 15th October 6:00pm World Horizons 

Adult Bible Study 

Saturday 11th October 12:15pm House Group 

Thursday 16th October 7:00pm House Group 

Monday 20th October 7:30pm Online Study 

Adult Social Saturday 

Saturday11th October 3:00pm Drama: Rookery Nook –  
Ffwrnes Theatre 

Young Adult Life Group (16 - late 30s) 

Friday 3rd October 6:00pm Barbeque – House Group 

Friday 24th October 7:00pm Snacks & Bible Study – House 
Group 

Renew Wellbeing Café 

Friday 3rd October 1:00pm Railway Goods Shed 

Friday 10th October 1:00pm Railway Goods Shed 

Friday 17th October 1:00pm Railway Goods Shed 

Friday 24th October 1:00pm Railway Goods Shed 

Friday 31st October 1:00pm Railway Goods Shed 

Half Term Holiday Club (7-11 years old) 

Tuesday 28th October 10am-1pm Railway Goods Shed 

October 2025 
Welcome to Golau Baptist Church 

World Horizons 
North Dock 

Llanelli 
SA15 3LF 

Llanelli Railway Goods Shed 
Marsh Street 

Llanelli 
SA15 1BG 

 

Where to find us 

House Group 
Contact for details 

 

Crown Park 
Seaside 
Llanelli 

SA15 2PB 
 

http://www.golaubaptistchurch.org/
https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=61565076268744

